

Disability: IN Wisconsin's Board of Directors invites you to join us

Madison WI 'Greet Then Meet' Business Networking Event

Thursday, June 15, 2023 American Family Insurance 6000 American Parkway Madison, WI

7:30 – 8 a.m. Welcome & Continental Breakfast 8 – 9 a.m. –Greet Then Meet (We want to meet you, too!)

Event Hosts and their Focus:

Tracy Glorioso Tracey Andrus David Bassett

ManpowerGroup Rangam Rockwell Automation

Vision and Mission National/Affiliate Member Getting to Yes: Business Case

Seetha Narayanaswamy Brooke Thomas Troy Dennhof

Northwestern Mutual American Family Insurance Advocate Aurora Health

ERG Networking 2023 Annual Summit, Madison DIW Impact to Business Goals

Mission: Disability:IN Wisconsin is a state affiliate of the United States Disability:IN. Disability:IN Wisconsin offers participating employers' resources for recruiting candidates with disabilities, information on disability issues/topics, recognition for best disability employment practices, and exposure to an untapped market for goods and services. We educate, engage and inform businesses on critical disability issues.

RSVP to Judy Quigley, executive director, by June 12,2023. judyquigley@disabilityinwisconsin.org

Thank you Disability: IN Wisconsin Board of Directors

Tracy Glorioso Tracey Andrus David Bassett Juan Banda
Board Chair Vice-Chair Treasurer Secretary

ManpowerGroup Rangam Rockwell Automation Froedtert Health

Alyssa Ryanjoy Brooke Thomas Derek Smith Dwayne Maddox
CUNA Mutual American Family Ailco Old National Bank

Julie EffingerTim NauTroy DennhofSeetha NarayanaswamyTrane TechnologiesTeamSoftAdvocate Auoroa HealthNorthwestern Mutual

Victor Agapov Wallo Brands